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Act 1 Dance of Fryeburg Tina Titzer (603)447-3793
Anna Smith Anna Smith (718)938-1371
Art Sanctuary Neal Nutting (207)935-4505
Barry Wood Barry Wood (207)897-3597
Bellamy Jazz Band Frances Dunphy (207)829-3324
Bertha’s Crib Amy Jensen (207)693-4320
Black Cat Road Steve Bailey (207)310-4010
Blue Steel Express Bub Smith (207)319-5553
Blue Willow Band Merrill Rollins (207)583-4797
Boxilla Pip Walter (207)807-6687
Bridgton Bavarian Band Dick Albert (207)647-5156
Britta Anderson Britta Anderson (207)583-6447
Christian Martin Christian Martin (207)925-1064
Coastal Cloggers Marie Harvell (207)389-1952
Craig Holden Singer

Song Writer Craig Holden (207)935-3239
Dale Robin Goodman Dale Robin Goodman (207)229-9072
Dana the Ventriloquist Dana Perkins (207)282-5826
Dave Dave Wakefield (207)879-2377
Dave Rowe Dave Rowe (866)655-7171
Dave Sammarco Band Dave Sammarco (781)646-1969
Davy’s Inferno Davy Sturtevant (207)595-3489
Davy Sturtevant Davy Sturtevant (207)595-3489
Delta Knights Rob Haley-Babson (207)232-2599
Denny Breau Trio Denny Breau (207)689-3607
Diana Hansen & Marta Lane Diana Hansen (207)939-5712
Dick Kaplan Band Dick Kaplan (978)465-0265
Diversity Bob Rutherford (603)986-1604
Eric Brown Eric Brown (803)270-2970
Flamin Raymin &

Sizlin Susan Raymond Dupree (207)892-9613
Fryeburg Academy

Rock Band Michael Sakash (207)935-4315
Fryeburg Academy Singers Michael Sakash (207)935-4315
Gelina and Pike’s

Mainly Grass Lois Gelina (207)485-6244
Good RTH Gerry Hobson (207)712-3965
Half Moon Jug Band Troy Bennett (207)650-7867
Heather Pierson Duo Heather Pierson (603)733-6350
Heather Pierson Quartet Ms. Heather Pierson (603)733-6350
Highland String Trio Walter Bannon (207)647-2382
Hill & Valleys Roots

Ragae Band Rahman Nije (603)367-7017
Hobohemians Bruce Hobart (207)345-9742
Honeymooner’s Gaye LaCasce (603)863-2319
Inca Wasi Sergio Espinoza (617)230-2771
Jason Suran Jason Suran
Jerks of Grass Carter Logan (207)839-7156
Jessica Prouty Band Katherine Prouty (781)608-4460
Jim Gallant Band Jim Gallant (207)653-5752
JimmyJo &

The Jumbol’Ayuhs Keith Garovoy (207)443-3608
Joe Howard Joe Howard (781)344-4456
Joe The Balloon Guy Joseph Howard (781)344-4456
Jokers Wild Mary Bastoni (603)986-2221
Jose Jose Duddy (207)284-1426
Junco Bobby Sheehan (207)925-6586
Kathy Bennett &

Thom Perkins Kathy Bennett (603)305-7156
Ken & Laurie Ken Turley (603)986-3609
Kent Axell Magician Kent Axell (207)458-3115
Kismet Quartet Susan Prescott (603)642-4243
Lady Luck Mary Baston (207)935-7860

Lily Faith Milne Laurie Milne (207)749-4600
Lil’ Bobby Beeny Bob Rutherford (603)986-1604
Mad Science of Maine Taryn Friedman (207)878-2222
Maine Squeeze Sally Trice (207)774-0723
Mark Bechtold Mark Bechtold (603)586-4546
Merry-Go-Roundup Annie Stillwater (207)643-2783
Milltown Road Show Terry Swett (207)650-1057
Montage Susan Goyette (603)210-1240
Ms. Jewell Clark Jewell Clark
N.E. Town Rob Haley-Babson (207)232-2599
Nancy Ray Nancy Ray (207)935-8076
Non-Denominational

Christian Service & Music Louise Mallett (207)935-3209
Non-Denominational

Christian Service & Music Rev. Tim Leconey (207)935-3227
Northern Explosion

Cloggers Heather Torno (207)457-2229
OC and the Offbeats Owen Conforte (207)232-7088
Party Palooga Robert Woodman (207)272-4431
Peacetime Generals Cedric Rogers (207)948-6261
Pete Whitham and

Cozmik Zombies Pete Whitham (207)838-9982
Pittsburgh Barbershop

Quartet Max Brandt (207)675-2339
Poor Howard & Bullfrog Mike Rogers (207)376-8178
Present Company Lorna Jollymore (207)782-6483
Pride & Joy Don Pride (207)761-8293
Professor Paddy-Whack

Stilts and Silly Stuff Rick Adam (207)336-2545
Red Gallagher Red Gallagher (603)986-7736
Ridge Riders Linwood Cash (207)890-3494
Rollins, Tyoe & Hobson Gerry Hobson (207)712-3965
Roundabout Ed Bonello
Shades of Blue Juliane Gardner (207)902-2424
Shanna Underwood &

Wanderlost Shanna Underwood (615)938-0419
Sharon & Dixon Road Sharon Buck (207)680-8682
Sheepscot Sound Quartet Ted Tracy (207)882-9795
Silver Fox Country Dancers Al Cote (207)215-8289
Smokehouse Boys Nick Nataluk (207)756-0762
Songs and Silly Stuff Rick Adam (207)336-2545
Springwater Music Bill Mead (207)515-2538
Spruce Rooster Old Time

String Band Mike Bendzela (207)642-2908
Squid Jiggers Dave Rowe (866)655-7171
St. Pauli Girls Bill Johnson (207)625-1038
Stepin’ Time Cloggers Bunny Gibson (207)947-8591
Swamp Dog & Friends Ken Dyer (603)730-2920
The B.J. Hickman

Magic Show B.J. Hickman (603)742-4010
The One Man Band Parade Rick Adam (207)336-2545
The Peterson Project Mike Conant (207)671-2389
The Piper Jeremy Burkard (207)607-2310
The Tina Kelly Band Tina Kelly (207)515-1039
The Troubadours Howard Allen (207)344-5265
The Underachievers Gerry Hobson (207)712-3965
The White Mountain Boys Jonathan Sarty (603)986-1985
Trickster Fox Productions Sheila Curtis (207)441-4784
Unorganized Hancock Miles Sullivan (774)271-2013
Wild Woods Band Rod Carr
Zach Ovington Zach Ovington (207)689-8712
Zipline Debbie Arenberg (207)384-3388

The Entertainers
Most of the entertainers that appear in our parks are from Maine and New Hampshire.

They can be reached at the following numbers.

The Fryeburg Fair

supports and promotes

live music and the

performing arts.

We present more free

entertainment for

fair goers than any

other agricultural

fair in the world.

Performers interested in appearing at
the Fryeburg Fair should contact:

Jon Bliss
c/o Fryeburg Fair

PO Box 78
Fryeburg, Maine 04037

Brochure by
Smith & Town Printers, LLC

(603) 752-2150
www.smithandtownprinters.com

The Parks
5 stages are in use every day with variety and
style that guarantee something for everyone.

Water Wheel Park
Located by the Main Gate to the Fryeburg
Fair, the Water Wheel Park offers daily per-
formances. You’ll see and hear such groups
as The Underachievers, The Troubadors, and
the Dave Sammarco Band, just to name a few.
And let’s not forget The Fryeburg Academy
Rock Band!

Christmas Tree Park
The Christmas Tree Park is located next to the
Pulling Pavilion presenting dancers and clog-
gers, as well as great sounds by The Ridge
Riders, Night & Day, and so much more.

McDonald’s Farm Park
This Park is home to the “Hayseed Theater”.
There’s plenty of food concessions and places
to sit. The entertainers have been selected for
their appeal to children as well as parents.
Puppet Shows, Storytellers, Magicians and
Clowns all find a home at the McDonald’s
Farm Park. Also watch for some great music
from many talented performers.

Draft Horse Park
Draft Horse Park is located on Equine Road in
front of Show Horse Barn #3. On this stage
we feature such well known Fair performers
as Dave Rowe and Nancy Ray. A perfect
place to stop, sit and rest. And listen to some
wonderful music!

Strolling Entertainers
You never know what awaits around the next
corner. You’re apt to see anything from stilt
walkers to jazz quintets, wandering minstrels to
German bands. There’s a surprise at every turn.

The Gazebo
Located near the west end of the racetrack
near the Green gate, The Gazebo will feature
such sounds as Heather Pierson, Red
Gallagher and the Spruce Rooster Old Time
String Band. Come and join the fun!

DailyGuide
to

Entertainment2014
Schedulesaresubjecttowhim,weather

andlastminuteupdates.
Weappreciateyourcontinuedunderstanding.

VisittheFairontheWeb
www.fryeburgfair.org



FRIDAY
OCTOBER 3

PERFORMERS STAGE TIME
Inka Wasi Draft Horse Park 9, 10, 11AM,

1, 2, 3PM
Dale Robin Goodman Gazebo 9, 10, 11AM
Art Sanctuary McDonald’s Farm 9, 10, 11AM
Fryeburg Academy Rock Band Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11AM
Diana Hansen & Marta Lane Christmas Tree Park 9, 10, 11AM
Professor Paddy-Whack

Stilts and Silly Stuff Strolling All Day
Joe The Balloon Guy Strolling All Day
Bellamy Jazz Band Strolling 11AM to 5PM
Trickster Fox Productions McDonald’s Farm 12:00, 2PM
Dick Kaplan Band Strolling Afternoon
Ms. Jewell Clark Gazebo 1, 2, 3PM
Blue Willow Band Christmas Tree Park 1, 2, 3PM
Davy’s Inferno Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3PM
Dana the Ventriloquist McDonald’s Farm 3, 4PM
Trickster Fox Productions Strolling 3PM to 5PM
Zach Ovington Gazebo 5, 6, 7PM
Junco Christmas Tree Park 5, 6, 7PM
Jessica Prouty Band Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7PM

Night Show • Main Stage
LEAH TURNER

8:00 PM

FIREWORKS!
NIGHT SHOW

9:00 PM
See you in 2015!

Thank You!

WEDNESDAY
OCTOBER 1

PERFORMERS STAGE TIME
Nancy Ray Gazebo 9, 10, 11AM
Davy Sturtevant Draft Horse Park 9, 10, 11AM
Gelina and Pike’s Mainly Grass Christmas Tree Park 9, 10, 11AM
Rollins, Tyoe & Hobson Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11AM
Professor Paddy-Whack

Stilts and Silly Stuff Strolling All Day
Joe The Balloon Guy Strolling All Day
Trickster Fox Productions McDonald’s Farm 11-11:45AM

then Strolling
Kent Axell Magician Strolling Afternoon
Eric Brown Strolling Afternoon
Dick Kaplan Band Strolling Afternoon
Anna Smith Strolling Afternoon
Jason Suran Strolling Afternoon
Roundabout Christmas Tree Park 1, 2, 3PM
Joe Howard McDonald’s Farm 1, 2PM
Barry Wood Draft Horse Park 1, 2, 3PM
Heather Pierson Duo Gazebo 1, 2, 3PM
The White Mountain Boys Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3PM
Delta Knights Christmas Tree Park 5, 6, 7PM
The Troubadours Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7PM
Shanna Underwood & Wanderlost Gazebo 5, 6, 7PM

TUESDAY
SEPTEMBER 30

PERFORMERS STAGE TIME
Lil’ Bobby Beeny McDonald’s Farm 9, 10, 11AM
Jose Christmas Tree Park 9, 10, 11AM
JimmyJo & The Jumbol’Ayuhs Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11AM
Dale Robin Goodman Draft Horse Park 9, 10, 11AM
Shades of Blue Gazebo 9, 10, 11AM
Professor Paddy Whack

Stilts and Silly Stuff Strolling All Day
Trickster Fox Productions Strolling All Day
Joe The Balloon Guy Strolling All Day
Sheepscot Sound Quartet Strolling 11:30 AM On
Fryeburg Academy Singers Strolling 11:30,12:30PM
Joe the Balloon Guy McDonald’s Farm 12:00, 1PM
Kent Axell Magician Strolling Afternoon
Eric Brown Strolling Afternoon
Dick Kaplan Band Strolling Afternoon
Anna Smith Strolling Afternoon
Jason Suran Strolling Afternoon
Dave Strolling Afternoon
Hills & Valleys Roots Regae Band Draft Horse Park 1, 2, 3PM
Jose Christmas Tree Park 1, 2, 3PM
Present Company Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3PM
Lady Luck Gazebo 1, 2, 3PM
Lil’ Bobby Beeny McDonald’s Farm 3, 4, 5PM
Smokehouse Boys Christmas Tree Park 5, 6, 7PM
Black Cat Road Gazebo 5, 6, 7PM
Pride & Joy Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7PM

Night Show • Main Stage
LOVE & THEFT

8:00 pm

Night Show • Main Stage
ANATRO
8:00 pm

THURSDAY
OCTOBER 2

PERFORMERS STAGE TIME
Davy Sturtevant Gazebo 9, 10 11AM
Jose Christmas Tree Park 9, 10, 11AM
Heather Pierson Quartet Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11AM
Poor Howard & Bullfrog Draft Horse Park 9, 10, 11AM
Art Sanctuary McDonald’s Farm 9, 10, 11AM
Professor Paddy-Whack

Stilts and Silly Stuff Strolling All Day
Joe The Balloon Guy Strolling All Day
Kent Axell Magician Strolling Afternoon
Eric Brown Strolling Afternoon
Dick Kaplan Band Strolling Afternoon
Anna Smith Strolling Afternoon
Jason Suran Strolling Afternoon
Jose Christmas Tree Park 1, 2, 3PM
Jokers Wild Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3PM
The B.J. Hickman

Magic Show McDonald’s Farm 1, 2, 3PM
Peacetime Generals Gazebo 1, 2, 3PM
St. Pauli Girls Draft Horse Park 1, 2, 3PM
Half Moon Jug Band Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7PM
Britta Anderson Gazebo 5, 6, 7PM
Blue Steel Express Christmas Tree Park 5, 6, 7PM

Night Show • Main Stage
THE SWON BROTHERS

8:00 pm

SUNDAY
SEPTEMBER 28

PERFORMERS STAGE TIME
Non-Denominational

Christian Service & Music McDonald's Farm 8, 9AM
The Peterson Project Gazebo 9, 10, 11AM
Christian Martin Draft Horse Park 9, 10, 11AM
Coastal Cloggers Christmas Tree Park 9, 10, 11AM
Milltown Road Show Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11AM
Trickster Fox Productions Strolling All Day
Joe The Balloon Guy Strolling All Day
Songs and Silly Stuff McDonald’s Farm 12:00, 2PM
The Piper Strolling Afternoon
Maine Squeeze Strolling Afternoon
The One Man Band Parade McDonald’s Farm 1, 3PM
Montage Draft Horse Park 1, 2, 3PM
Highland String Trio Gazebo 1, 2, 3PM
Dave Rowe Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3PM
Ridge Riders Christmas Tree Park 1, 2, 3PM
Art Sanctuary McDonald’s Farm 4, 5, 6PM
Swamp Dog & Friends Gazebo 5, 6, 7PM
OC and the Offbeats Christmas Tree Park 5, 6, 7PM
Black Cat Road Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7PM

Night Show • Grandstand
TRACTOR PULL

4:00 pm

MONDAY
SEPTEMBER 29

PERFORMERS STAGE TIME
Hobohemians Christmas Tree Park 9, 10, 11AM
The Underachievers Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11AM
Craig Holden Singer

Song Writer Gazebo 9, 10, 11AM
Art Sanctuary McDonald’s Farm 9, 10, 11AM
N.E. Town Draft Horse Park 9, 10, 11AM
Joe The Balloon Guy Strolling All Day
Songs and Silly Stuff McDonald’s Farm 12:00, 2PM
Kent Axell Magician Strolling Afternoon
Eric Brown Strolling Afternoon
Dick Kaplan Band Strolling Afternoon
Jason Suran Strolling Afternoon
Anna Smith Strolling Afternoon
The One Man Parade McDonald's Farm 1, 3PM
Denny Breau Trio Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3PM
Sharon & Dixon Road Draft Horse Park 1, 2, 3PM
Diversity Gazebo 1, 2, 3PM
Good RTH Christmas Tree Park 1, 2, 3PM
Squid Jiggers Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7PM
Kathy Bennett & Thom Perkins Gazebo 5, 6, 7PM
Jerks of Grass Christmas Tree Park 5, 6, 7PM

Night Show • Main Stage
DENNY BREAU BAND

8:00 pm

SATURDAY
OCTOBER 4

PERFORMERS STAGE TIME
Wild Woods Band Christmas Tree Park 9, 10, 11AM
Jim Gallant Band Draft Horse Park 9, 10, 11AM
Boxilla Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11AM
Mark Bechtold Gazebo 9, 10, 11AM
The One Man Parade Strolling All Day
Zipline Strolling All Day
Joe The Balloon Guy Strolling All Day
Act 1 Dance of Fryeburg McDonald’s Farm 10, 11AM
Bridgton Bavarian Band Strolling 11:00 AM On
Kismet Quartet Strolling 12:00-3PM
Silver Fox Country Dancers Christmas Tree Park 12:15 &

2:15PM
Pittsburgh Barbershop Quartet Strolling Afternoon
Dick Kaplan Band Strolling Afternoon
Party Palooga Strolling Afternoon
Pete Whitham &

Cozmik Zombies Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3PM
The White Mountain Boys Gazebo 1, 2, 3PM
Merry-Go-Roundup Draft Horse Park 1, 2, 3PM
Mad Science of Maine McDonald's Farm 1:00, 2:15,

3:30PM
Honeymooner’s Strolling 1 to 4PM
Stepin Time Cloggers Christmas Tree Park 1:15 & 3:15PM
Bertha’s Crib Christmas Tree Park 5, 6, 7PM
Dave Sammarco Band Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7PM
Lily Faith Milne Gazebo 5, 6, 7PM

Night Show • Main Stage
MICHAEL DELGUIDICE & BIG SHOT

8:00 pm

SUNDAY
OCTOBER 5

PERFORMERS STAGE TIME
Non-Denominational Christian

Service & Music McDonald’s Farm 8AM
Red Gallagher Draft Horse Park 9, 10, 11AM
Northern Explosion Cloggers Water Wheel Park 9, 10, 11AM
Nancy Ray Gazebo 9, 10, 11AM
Professor Paddy-Whack

Stilts and Silly Stuff Strolling All Day
Zipline Strolling All Day
Joe The Balloon Guy Strolling All Day
Joe Howard McDonald’s Farm 10AM, 12PM
Act 1 Dance of Fryeburg Christmas Tree Park 10:30AM &

12:15PM
Honeymooner’s Strolling 11AM to 3PM
Coastal Cloggers McDonald’s Farm 11AM, 1PM
Bridgton Bavarian Band Strolling 12:00 On
The Piper Strolling Afternoon
Spruce Rooster Old Time

String Band Gazebo 1, 2, 3PM
Unorganized Hancock Draft Horse Park 1, 2, 3PM
Springwater Music Water Wheel Park 1, 2, 3PM
Flamin Raymin & Sizlin Susan Christmas Tree Park 1:15, 2:15PM
The Tina Kelly Band Christmas Tree Park 4, 5, 6PM
Ken & Laurie Water Wheel Park 5, 6, 7PM

Night Show • Grandstand
4WD PULL - 5:00 pm


